Athletics

Nursing & Health Sciences

MAESTROs / Teacher Pathway
Program

MESA

Bill Elliott Student-Athlete Scholarship
Award Ceremony

Annual NHS Pinning Ceremony

Teacher Preparation Program
Graduation Ceremony & Celebration

MESA Graduation

4/20/2023

05/19/2023

05/06/2023

05/13/2023

6:00pm - 7:30pm

Main Campus-Steinbeck Hall

11:00am - 1:00pm Main Campus-Gym

10:00am - 12:00pm Soledad Education Center

TBA

Main Campus - S-R1



